28 Aralik 2021 Sali

3. Kosu Saat:19:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 YARBASI(9)

2 PIRKAN(5)

3 VENEDI ViDi(11)

4 MRANBEY(4)

5 BULENT(2)

6 TORON CEMAL(8)
7 BELLECOCO(1)
8  GIANTLEAP(10)

9 STRONGRACER(7)
10 SOARING HAWK(6)

11 KRAL NECO(3)

GANYAN(9) :19,85 4, 1. 3'LU GANYAN(1/2/9) :101,91 4, IKILi(5/9) 48,00 t, SIRALI IKiLi(9/5) :171,05 t, UCLU BAHIS(9/5/11) :159,03 , PLASE(S) :1,05 £, PLASE(9) :1,05 +, PLASE IKiLi(5/11)

Yas
2yde

2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde
2yae
2yde
2ydd
2yde
2yde

2yde

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)44500 &
1)12.7% ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - MSS HALE

GUNGOR BABA - TAYGIG
GUNGOR BABA - IRVAK SULTAN
HAKEEM (USA) - EOLA
KING OF TRAKYA - WINNING TIVE
SIDNEY"S CANDY (USA) - LINDORA

HAKEEM (USA) - KARAKA MOON

KING DAVID (USA) - SECRET FANTASY

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - LOYAL TO YOU (USA)

CORNTHAN (USA) - CRESTINA

MEHVET BORA - ARIIN

Maiden

2)17.800 ¢
2)5.118 ¢

Siklet Jokey
57 B.BEKTAS

57 HALTUNKILIC
53 Y.CELIKBAS
57 F.YARDIVCI
55  ASENBAHAR
54  MB.GAKMAK
57 NALTIN

55  MAVSAR

57 LAKYAWZ

55  [KATAR

54 Y.CENGIZ

4,20 b, PLASE IKILi(5/9) 160,90 t, PLASE IKiLi(9/11) 41,20 &, 2. CIFTE(2/9) :195,00 t

57 kg,

Sahip
MEH. CANLIKA

MUS. ARSLAN
M RES. ALTUN
M ALT OZKAN
ALl SEKER
MEH. ATES
COS. SIMSEK
KAD. FELHAN
VEH. KARAKEGI
MEH. ARSLAN

EKR.ALTIN

3.8.900 ¢
3.)2.559 ¢

Antrenérii
Y.BAYSAL

EALTIN
ATOPRAK
EY.YARDIMCI
MKARALI
ATOPRAK
MEH.ASLAN
MUHYILDIRIM
V.ONDER
EALTIN

EALTIN

Derece

1.20.45

12147

1.21.89

12248

1.22.54

1.23.01

1.23.07

1.24.52

1.25.84

1.27.33

1.28.22

1200 Kum
4.)4450 ¢
4)1279¢
Gny AGF St Fark G Ck. HP

19,85 212(9) 10 55Boy 12
465 23.79(1) 11 25Boy 27
435 1888(2) 6 3,5Boy 27
460 16.36(3) 2 Yarm Boy 25
7,70 6226) 3 22
30,50 1.66(10) 5 13
590 1041(5) 8 35Boy 18
2340 1.53(11) 4 4Boy 10
540 11.984) 9 32
30,85 232(8) 7 4 Boy
775  472(7) 1 19

Diyarbakir Hipdromu (25. Yans Giinii)



